Billerud 2023 05 20

Knatte

Namn

Nelly Stenegren
Nils Matsson

Rasmus Gustavsson

Vilmer Storm

Y-Junior
Namn
Erik Hofstrom

Junior

Namn

Agnes L66v

Emil Karlsson
Tindra Eriksson
Vendel Ostanlind
Gustav Karlsson

Dam

Namn

Maria Vikman
Emma Jakobsson
Marie Kullander
Emelie Schiiman
Mimmi Storm
Anna Godtman
Mieke Renders

Klubb
Laxsjon
Amal
Langed
Amal
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Skilje

Skilje

Tot
130
129
122
73

Tot
130

Tot
118
111
110
103
96

Tot
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120
105
104
99
97
92

Plac Cuppoang

1 15
2 14
3 13
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Plac Cuppoang
1 15

Plac Cuppodng

1 15
2 14
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Plac Cuppodng
1 15
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Senior

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 Skilje Tot Plac Cuppodng
Martin Gustavsson Kil 19 24 9 18 40 19 129 1 25
Jimmy Wressel Skallerud 19 24 10 18 40 18 129 2 24
Mattias Johansson Magnskog 17 23 9 18 42 19 128 3 23
Magnus Ostanlind Torrskog 18 24 9 20 39 17 127 4 22
Niklas Nilsson Nordmarken 20 24 11 18 39 15 127 5 21
Jonas Loov Kil 18 24 11 20 36 17 126 6 20
Mattias Gustavsson Langed 19 23 7 20 38 18 125 7 19
Michael Henriksson Amal 13 24 9 16 41 19 122 8 18
Peter Lindmark Myre 19 24 5 20 39 14 121 9 17
Jonas Nilsson Amal 16 22 5 18 42 16 119 10 16
Kent Stenegren Laxsjon 14 23 3 16 39 17 112 11 15
Fredrik Karlsson Amal 16 22 2 16 38 14 108 12 14
David Warberg Billerud 7 22 12 7 40 12 100 13 13
Stefan Spets skoghall 16 21 4 8 40 11 100 14 12
Elias Olsson Arvika 15 21 3kr 13 33 14 99 15 11
Johan Hofstréom Laxsjon 18 24 5 9 32 11 99 16 10
Erik Persson Karlanda 11 22 6kr 11 37 8 95 17 9
Peter Westlind billerud 11 22 3kr 9 36 11 92 18 8
Kenny Nerstrand Blomskog 13 21 1 12 30 10 87 19 7
Mikael Johansson Magnskog 14 23 4 8 26 11 86 20 6
Joakim Aspmark Laxsjon 15 21 3 12 24 10 85 21 5
Henrik Ludvig Kullander ~ Amal 9 19 3 4 28 8 71 22 4
Y-Veteran

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 Skilje Tot Plac Cuppodng
Conny L66v Kil 20 24 12 20 41 19 136 1 15
Bernt Engelbrehtsson Amal 20 24 12 20 41 16 133 2 14
Bengt Wallin Amal 19 23 10 18 41 19 130 3 13
Gunnar Andersson Nyed 18 24 11 18 42 15 128 4 12
Leif Olsson Billerud 19 23 12 16 39 14 123 5 11
Kennet Karlsson Langed 18 22 8 13 36 18 115 6 10
Per-Ove Magnusson Hedalen 19 24 5 12 38 15 113 7 9
Patrik Nyman Stigen 15 21 6 13 36 16 107 8 8
Stefan Andersson Billerud 14 23 8 9 40 10 104 9 7
Jan-Ove Alfredsson Hedalen 12 17 6 14 36 17 102 10 6
Kaj Westerbacka Langed 18 18 9 10 34 13 102 11 5
Mats Matsson Amal 16 20 4 13 35 4 92 12 4



A-Veteran
Namn
Erik Simberg

John-Bertil Eriksson

Mats Dufva
Christer Strand
Sven Ek

Eddy Andersson
Hakan Nilsson
Jan-Erik Eriksson
Olle Vister
Jan-Erik Ortquist
Lenart Andersson
Bengt Johansson

Jagarklass

Namn

Magnus Larsson
Kent Stenegren
Anders Bennehag
Stefan Eliasson
Marcus Lundqvist
Viktor Engelhardt
Ingvar Henriksson
Karl Erik Edgren
Oscar Sandstrom
Per Fyhr

Karl Fick

Rebecca Sundberg
Lars Hellstrand

0
Klubb
Amal
Hedalen
Billerud
Kil
Langed
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Amal
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Langed
Kil
Amal
Amal

Klubb
Laxsjon
Laxsjon
Amal

Torrskog

GPSSK

Langed
Langed
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Langed

Blomskog

Hedalen
Stavnas
Amal
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14
20
11
13

16
11
12
18

15

5
42
36
40
35
37
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30
39
36
40
28
28

6
17
16
16
11
18

5
15
12

5
12
16
8

Skilje

Tot
126
117
111
111
110
105
104
104
101
100
96

73

Plac Cuppodng

1 15
2 14
3 13
4 12
5 11
6 10
7 9
8 8
9 7
10 6
11 5
12 4



